
Glentronics, Inc. Headquarters
645 Heathrow Drive
Lincolnshire, IL 60069
Tel: (800) 991-0466, Option 5

Brian Brogan
Territory Sales Manager
847-791-8796
brianb@glentronics.com
IL/IN-NW/KS/MI/MO

Joe Ross
National Sales Manager
612-424-9155
joer@glentronics.com

Dan Moran 
Territory Sales Manager
1-815-404-0217
dan@glentronics.com
IA/IL-NE/WI

 

Joe Sergio
Territory Sales Manager
224-377-2358
joes@glentronics.com
DE/MD/NJ/NY/PA-E/VA/WV-E

Casey McClure
Territory Sales Manager
865-266-1709
caseym@glentronics.com
AL/GA/NC/SC/TN

Andrew Pettingill
Territory Sales Manager
847-908-8862
andrewp@glentronics.com
MN/ND/NE/SD

Inside Sales Team
Adam Kolb
adamk@glentronics.com

Jonathan Phelps
jonathanp@glentronics.com

Manufacturer's
Representatives

Equipco
sales@equipcoltd.com
604-522-5590
Canada

TG Rankin
tomjr@tgrankin.com
636-532-4555
KS/MO

SRGI
sales@srgirep.com
(508) 822-3939
CT/MA/ME/NH/RI/VT

6-2024

Jim Siler
Territory Sales Manager
224-377-2359
jims@glentronics.com
IN/KY/OH/NY-Upstate/PA-W/WV-W

Anthony Rosenberger
Territory Sales Manager
708-990-9925
anthonyr@glentronics.com
IL, Chicago


